
Spieler
Mann-
schaft

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Schnitt Summe

1. Martin Offner KBSV 4 212 222 279 300 278 205 235 217 248 244,000 2196

2. Thomas Aichholzer BC-STR 4 225 246 288 209 189 237 202 257 208 229,000 2061

3. Stefan Petschar V-Bow 1 246 236 188 187 195 193 213 193 216 207,444 1867

4. Florian Felsberger KBSV 6 201 248 219 161 169 210 146 235 212 200,111 1801

5. Martin Mörtl PK 6 192 185 215 183 168 242 172 210 148 190,556 1715

6. Robert Oswald BB 2 180 181 195 189 155 200 153 171 279 189,222 1703

7. Achim Dehrn KBSV 1 161 192 204 180 199 175 203 172 200 187,333 1686

8. Wolfgang Thullmann BC-STR 5 182 172 201 152 192 164 163 255 204 187,222 1685

9. Siegfried Bergmeister BC-STR 1 214 189 175 195 185 178 194 161 187 186,444 1678

10. Alex Geyer KBSV 5 167 203 183 206 200 185 144 160 225 185,889 1673

11. Willy Müller PK 3 175 170 192 178 190 223 165 146 213 183,556 1652

12. Thomas Thullmann BC-STR 6 181 181 210 149 192 182 192 165 182 181,556 1634
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13. Erwin Neumayr KBSV 3 149 165 135 202 170 200 191 171 229 179,111 1612

14. Daniel Müller KBSV 2 149 161 136 193 189 188 212 199 156 175,889 1583

15. Klaus Mera PK 1 157 133 171 179 193 175 186 187 199 175,556 1580

16. Gerhard Wagner BB 3 133 200 172 166 199 194 157 172 181 174,889 1574

17. Manuel Tarmann PK 5 126 180 174 151 206 157 200 189 178 173,444 1561

18. Philipp Galler BB 4 192 169 172 174 159 193 176 134 161 170,000 1530

19. Sepp Fleischhacker PK 4 152 169 223 169 136 153 158 166 191 168,556 1517

20. Robert Gußmack PK 2 189 162 184 139 137 194 166 173 139 164,778 1483

21. Walter Polzer BB 1 140 183 129 142 154 168 181 188 195 164,444 1480

22. Wolfgang Toff BC-STR 2 146 174 157 159 150 176 157 166 125 156,667 1410

23. Klaus Maierhofer PK 7 153 138 203 177 137 139 141 133 168 154,333 1389

24. Peter Scharf BC-STR 3 198 169 133 147 128 114 149 142 119 144,333 1299
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25. Gerhard Linek BB 5 159 123 155 145,667 437

26. 0 0,000 0

27. 0 0,000 0

28. 0 0,000 0

29. 0 0,000 0

30. 0 0,000 0

31. 0 0,000 0

32. 0 0,000 0

33. 0 0,000 0

34. 0 0,000 0

35. 0 0,000 0

36. 0 0,000 0
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Martin Offner KBSV 1
Florian Felsberger BB 1
Willy Müller PK 1
Thomas Aichholzer BC STR 1
Daniel Müller KBSV 2
Gerhard Linek BB 2
Siegfried Bergmeister BC STR 2
Walter Polzer BB 3
Erwin Neumayr BC STR 3
Wolfgang Thullmann BC STR 4
Achim Dehrn KBSV 3
Gerhard Wagner BB 4
Wolfgang Toff BC STR 5
Tom Weinberger PK 2
Klaus Mayerhofer PK 3
Klaus Mera PK 4
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Mann-
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Hermann Harder BC STR 6
Martin Mörtl PK 5
Christian Thullman BC STR 7
Sepp Fleischhacker PK 6
Manuel Tarmann PK 7
Thomas Thullmann BC STR 8
Niki Strauss BC STR 9
Perter Scharf BC STR 10
Josef Haller BC STR 11
Felix Eberhard BC STR 12
Marcel Mera BC STR 13
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